1
FX20 Series
2012.6
■Features
1. 0.5mm pitch
2. Connection type: Stacking
3. Number of positions: 40, 60, 80, 100, 120 and 140
4.  Floating range; X direction: ± 0.6 to 0.8mm, Y direction: ± 0.6mm

❹ Contact pitch  : 0.5mm
❺ Housing configuration SV: Straight type
❻ Stacking height type Mated height [mm] =
Height of receptacle side +
Height of header side
■Ordering information
●Straight receptacle
FX20 − 60 S − 0.5 SV 10
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻
●Straight header
FX20 − 60 P − 0.5 SV 15
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻
3
FX20 Series●Floating Stacking 0.5mm Pitch Board to Board Connector
Part number HRS  No. Number of contacts A B C D E F G
★ FX20-40S-0.5SV CL570-1101-5 40 22.4 21.4 9.5 17.65 20 21 40
★ FX20-60S-0.5SV CL570-1102-8 60 27.4 26.4 14.5 22.65 30 31 60
★ FX20-80S-0.5SV CL570-1103-0 80 32.4 31.4 19.5 27.65 40 41 80
FX20-100S-0.5SV --------------- 100 37.4 36.4 24.5 32.65 50 51 100
★ FX20-120S-0.5SV CL0570-1105-6 120 42.4 41.4 29.5 37.65 60 61 120
FX20-140S-0.5SV --------------- 140 47.4 46.4 34.5 42.65 70 71 140
★ Indicates a released product. Others are under development.
Unit : mm
Part number HRS  No. Number of contacts A B C D E F G
★ FX20-40S-0.5SV10 CL570-1107-1 40 22.4 21.4 9.5 17.65 20 21 40
★ FX20-60S-0.5SV10 CL570-1108-4 60 27.4 26.4 14.5 22.65 30 31 60
★ FX20-80S-0.5SV10 CL570-1109-7 80 32.4 31.4 19.5 27.65 40 41 80
FX20-100S-0.5SV10 --------------- 100 37.4 36.4 24.5 32.65 50 51 100
★ FX20-120S-0.5SV10 CL0570-1111-9 120 42.4 41.4 29.5 37.65 60 61 120
FX20-140S-0.5SV10 --------------- 140 47.4 46.4 34.5 42.65 70 71 140
★ Indicates a released product. Others are under development.
Unit : mm
No.F
No.G

0.
3
Polarity mark (1.1)
(1.1)
6.5±0.25
6±
0.
3
D±0.3
●�Straight receptacle
[FX20-**S-0.5SV]
[FX20-**S-0.5SV10]
4
FX20 Series●Floating Stacking 0.5mm Pitch Board to Board Connector
Part number HRS  No. Number of contacts A B C D E F G
★ FX20-40P-0.5SV15 CL570-1001-0 40 22.4 21.4 9.5 15.4 20 21 40
★ FX20-60P-0.5SV15 CL570-1002-3 60 27.4 26.4 14.5 20.4 30 31 60
★ FX20-80P-0.5SV15 CL570-1003-6 80 32.4 31.4 19.5 25.4 40 41 80
FX20-100P-0.5SV15 --------------- 100 37.4 36.4 24.5 30.4 50 51 100
★ FX20-120P-0.5SV15 CL0570-1005-1 120 42.4 41.4 29.5 35.4 60 61 120
FX20-140P-0.5SV15 --------------- 140 47.4 46.4 34.5 40.4 70 71 140
★ Indicates a released product. Others are under development.
Unit : mm
Part number HRS  No. Number of contacts A B C D E F G
★ FX20-40P-0.5SV20 CL570-1007-7 40 22.4 21.4 9.5 15.4 20 21 40
★ FX20-60P-0.5SV20 CL570-1008-0 60 27.4 26.4 14.5 20.4 30 31 60
★ FX20-80P-0.5SV20 CL570-1009-2 80 32.4 31.4 19.5 25.4 40 41 80
FX20-100P-0.5SV20 --------------- 100 37.4 36.4 24.5 30.4 50 51 100
★ FX20-120P-0.5SV20 CL0570-1011-4 120 42.4 41.4 29.5 35.4 60 61 120
FX20-140P-0.5SV20 --------------- 140 47.4 46.4 34.5 40.4 70 71 140
★ Indicates a released product. Others are under development.
Unit : mm
No.GB±0.3
A±0.3